



K.M. Sugar Mills Ltd.

Factory & Works: PO Motinagar-224201, Dist. Ayodhya(U.P)

Phone : 7571000692, Email :- director@kmsugar.com

CIN No.L15421UP1971PLC003492

GSTIN No.:09AAACK5545P1ZZ

Date: 31st May, 2023

National Stock Exchange Of India Limited. Exchange Plaza,C-1,Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex ,Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051 Phone No.022-26598100	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 27 th Floor, Phiroze Jeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street ,Fort ,Mumbai-400001 Phone No.022-22728527 Bandra (E),Mumbai-400051
Scrip Code: INE157h01023	Scrip Code:532673

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Audited (Standalone and consolidated) Financial Results Published of Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 on 31st May, 2023.

We submit herewith copies of the Newspaper Publication of Audited (Standalone and consolidated) Financial Results Published of Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 approved in the Board meeting held on 30th May, 2023 in Financial Express and Rashriya Sahara on 31st May, 2023 in terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.
Thanking you.

Your's faithfully,
For K M Sugar Mills Limited,

Digitally signed by
Pooja Dua
Date: 2023.05.31
12:54:05 +05'30'

Pooja Dua

Company Secretary-cum-Compliance officer

ANKA INDIA LIMITED								
Regd off: 6 Legend Square Sector 33 Gurugram-122004; CIN: L74900HR1994PLC033268; Phone no:9355511187; website: www.ankaindia.com								
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST MARCH, 2023								
Amount Rs. in Lac								
S. N.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended (Audited)		Quarter ended		Year Ended
		31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4.79	0.10	-	4.89	-	53.85	150.21
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.63)	(6.28)	(6.86)	(17.05)	(17.21)	21.26	(84.69)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax(after	(3.63)	(6.28)	(6.86)	(17.05)	(17.21)	21.26	(84.69)

SPACE INCUBATRICS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED							
REGD. OFF. : PAWAN PURI, MURADNAGAR, DISTT. GHAZIABAD (U.P.) CIN : L17100UP2016PLC084473, Phone : 01232- 261288 Web : www.spaceincubatrics.com, email: spaceincubatrics@gmail.com							
STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023							
(* In Lakh)							
S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		3 months ended	Year ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended	3 months ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2022
		Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	10.11	56.36	15.16	10.11	56.36	15.16
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and tax)	0.61	1.11	3.53	0.35	0.85	3.53
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	0.61	−3227.87	−3225.45	−452.70	−527.70	−71.97
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional Items)	0.70	−3227.78	−3225.45	−452.61	−527.61	−71.97
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.70	−3227.78	−3225.45	−452.61	−527.61	−71.97

EAST COAST RAILWAY	
e-Tender Notice No. ETCECONIIBBS 2023026	Dtd.: 17.05.2023
Name of work: TALCHER-BIMALAGARH NEW B.G RAIL LINK PROJECT: EXECUTION OF EARTHWORK IN FORMATION, MINOR BRIDGES, DRAINS, PROTECTION WORKS, APPROACHES OF ROAD UNDER BRIDGES (RUBs), SUPPLY OF TRACK BALLAST, P.WAY LINKING AND OTHER ALLIED WORKS BETWEEN KHAMAR (CSB: KM.48.125- EXCLUDING YARD) & SRIRAMPUR (CSB: KM. 67.425- INCLUDING YARD) STATIONS.	
Approx cost of the work: ₹ 13847.51 Lakhs, EMD: ₹ 70,73,800/-, Completion period of the	

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD										
CIN : L52324DL1981PLC012033										
Regd. Office: G-4, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028										
E- Mail ID for investors: rekha.srivastava2016@gmail.com Tel: 011-25774212-214, 25771629										
Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended on 31st March, 2023										
(Figures in lakhs)										
Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	0.78	0.78	68.94	91.44	406.74	0.78	0.78	68.94	1.56	226.99
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-7.71	-1.03	65.42	74.38	362.52	-7.71	-1.03	65.42	-15.50	182.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-7.71	-1.03	65.42	74.38	362.52	-7.71	-1.03	65.42	-15.50	182.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-15.87	-0.77	64.70	45.56	324.55	-15.87	-0.77	64.70	-44.32	144.80
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-15.87	-0.77	64.70	45.56	324.55	288.69	98.99	202.29	716.80	652.38
Paid up Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-346.70	-392.26	-	-	-	2703.67	1986.87
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.23	0.01	0.92	0.65	4.61	4.07	1.41	2.88	10.15	9.27
Basic:	-0.23	0.01	0.92	0.65	4.61	4.07	1.41	2.88	10.15	9.27
Diluted:										

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		As at March 31, 2023 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2022 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2023 Amount In Lakhs.
I.	ASSETS			
1	Non Current Assets			
	(a) Property, Plant and Equipment	2.08	2.08	2.08
	(b) Financial Assets			
	(i) Investments	370.31	370.31	2749.43
	(c) Other non-current assets	-	23.19	23.19
		372.39	395.59	2774.71
2	Current Assets			
	(a) Financial Assets			
	(i) Cash and cash equivalents	27.86	35.95	35.95
	(b) Current Tax Assets (net)	2.31	6.64	6.64
	(c) Other current assets	1.22	0.01	0.01
		31.39	42.6	42.6
	TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	403.78	438.19	3454.15
II.	EQUITY			
	(a) Equity Share Capital	704	704	704
	(b) Other Equity	-346.7	-392.26	1986.87
	Total Equity	357.3	311.74	2690.87
1	LIABILITIES			
	Non Current Liabilities			
	(a) Financial Liabilities			
	(i) Borrowings	43	113	113
		43	113	113
2	Current Liabilities			
	(a) Financial Liabilities			
	(i) Trade payables			
	a) total outstanding dues of creditors other than MSE	2.7	0.4	0.4
	(a) Other Current Liabilities	0.79	13.05	13.05
		3.48	13.45	13.45
	TOTAL	403.78	438.19	3454.15

Place: New Delhi
Date : 30.05.2023
Sd/-
(Nivedan Bharadwaj)
Managing Director
(DIN: 00040191)

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.